Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Engall - (523551) - Reading SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.43
26.45
26.97
27.01
27.15
27.29
27.50
27.53
27.96
28.10
28.22
28.49
29.32
29.50
29.80
30.60
30.91
31.19
31.23
31.46
32.12
34.51
34.86
39.16
39.55

39.57

An 40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443
442
417
415
409
403
393
392
374
369
364
354
325
319
309
285
277
270
269
263
247
199
193
136
132
132

Round

ul m I I T

m m M m

Date

16/11/19
28/01/17
06/03/16
29/06/14
27/06/15
10/11/18
09/03/14
19/01/14
23/06/13
10/03/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
29/04/12
271111
22/01/12
01/10/11
23/01/11
13/03/11
26/06/11
10/04/11
25/09/10
05/12/09
23/01/10
20/06/09
06/12/08
24/01/09

4nincina

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
Maxwell June Meet 2014

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Maxwell SC January Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Maxwell September Meet

City of Oxford Meet

Maxwell January Meet

City of Oxford Junior Meet

City of Oxford Winter Mt

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Maidenhead
Barnet
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Bletchley
Guildford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Hayes
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Oxford
Cowley

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4u. 19

44.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.43
27.29
26.45
26.97
27.15
27.01
27.50
27.53
27.96
28.10
28.22
28.49
29.32
29.80
29.50
30.60
31.23
31.46
31.19
30.91
32.12
34.86
34.51
39.16
40.19
39.57
39.55

4464

Copyright 2024

92

WA Pts

443
403
442
417
409
415
393
392
374
369
364

325
309
319
285
269
263
270
277
247
193
199
136
126
132
132
92

Round

H
H
H

I m I I

1U/Uo/VY

27/09/08

Date

16/11/19
10/11/18
28/01/17
06/03/16
27/06/15
29/06/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
23/06/13
10/03/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
29/04/12
22/01/12
271111
01/10/11
26/06/11
10/04/11
13/03/11
23/01/11
25/09/10
23/01/10
05/12/09
20/06/09
10/05/09
24/01/09
06/12/08
27/09/08

rasieniere b araue vperi

Maxwell Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell June Meet 2014

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Maxwell SC January Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Maxwell January Open Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell January Meet

Maxwell September Meet

Maxwell January Meet

City of Oxford Meet

City of Oxford Junior Meet

Haslemere B Grade Open

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

City of Oxford Winter Mt

Maxwell Open Meet

rasieniere

Aylesbury

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Barnet
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Guildford
Aylesbury
Hayes
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Oxford
Haslemere
Aylesbury
Cowley

Aylesbury

VVYGUITIUE UISL

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Pag§2/2

3

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



