## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Harry Engall - (523551) - Reading SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
26.43	443	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
26.45	442	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
26.97	417	F	06/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
27.01	415	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
27.15	409	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
27.29	403	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
27.50	393	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
27.53	392	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
27.96	374	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
28.10	369	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
28.22	364	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
28.49	354		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
29.32	325	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
29.50	319	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
29.80	309	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
30.60	285	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
30.91	277	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
31.19	270	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
31.23	269	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
31.46	263	F	10/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
32.12	247		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
34.51	199	Н	05/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
34.86	193		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
39.16	136	Н	20/06/09	City of Oxford Junior Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
39.55	132	Н	06/12/08	City of Oxford Winter Mt	Cowley	Wycombe Dist	2
39.57	132		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2

27/09/08 Maxwell Open Meet

10/05/09

Aylesbury Wycombe Dist

vvycombe bist

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.43	443	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
27.29	403	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
26.45	442	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
26.97	417	F	06/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
27.15	409	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
27.01	415	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
27.50	393	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
27.53	392	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
27.96	374	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
28.10	369	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
28.22	364	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
28.49	354		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
29.32	325	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
29.80	309	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
29.50	319	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
30.60	285	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
31.23	269	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
31.46	263	F	10/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
31.19	270	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
30.91	277	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
32.12	247		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
34.86	193		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
34.51	199	Н	05/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
39.16	136	Н	20/06/09	City of Oxford Junior Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
40.19	126		10/05/09	Haslemere B Grade Open	Haslemere	Wycombe Dist	3
39.57	132		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
39.55	132	Н	06/12/08	City of Oxford Winter Mt	Cowley	Wycombe Dist	2
44.64	92		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS